

Friends of The PIDIM 2023 Sponsorship Program Application

The **Professional Interior Designers Institute of Manitoba (PIDIM)** is an association of interior designers qualified by education, experience, and examination to practice the profession of interior design in the Province of Manitoba, under the designation *Professional Interior Designer*. Incorporated in 1954, The PIDIM is one of the oldest interior design associations in Canada and is committed to the practice of interior design for the purpose of improving the quality of life through the design of the interior environment. The PIDIM has a total membership of over 150 members representing all areas of specialty including corporate, residential, retail, hospitality, health care and institutional interior design.

The **Friends of The PIDIM** annual Sponsorship package is a valuable resource for industry partners who are invested in building and managing professional relationships while promoting their brand to the Manitoba interior design community.

Some benefits of participating in the Friends of The PIDIM Sponsorship program include:

- Company name, logo, and link on The PIDIM website home page.
- Reduced Friends of The PIDIM rates to exhibit in the Manitoba Design MANITOBA Exposition including early registration opportunities.
- Preference for additional sponsorship and participation in the PIDIM Continuing Education program learning sessions. This includes the Business of Design Day, the MDE, Catch up on CEU's Day at the MDE, Grab Your Lunch and Learn Sessions (limited spots), and facilitating your own CEUs.
- Participation in The PIDIM Round Table series Small Firm and Large Firm Sessions.
- Invitations to PIDIM Membership Events during the year such as the winter and summer parties, AGM, Student Meet & Greets, Tours, etc....
- First option of additional event sponsorship opportunities which allow representatives to connect with Interior Design members in a social environment.



Friends of The PIDIM 2023 Sponsorship Program Application

\$350.00

- Friends of The PIDIM are welcomed to participate in additional activities throughout the year and will benefit from visibility through our media platforms.
- Please note that January 2024 there will be a new billing cycle for Friends of the PIDIM to follow the PIDIM membership cycle.
- If you are joining Friends of the PIDIM post MDE (October 11th) please reach out to PIDIM for a prorated rate.

April to October 2023

For further sponsorship inquiries, please contact

The Professional Interior Designers Institute of Manitoba

www.pidim.ca office@pidim.ca (204) 925-4625

Please note that we have moved from our historic location in the exchange district! Our new mailing address is **P.O. Box 23072 RPO McGillivray – WPG.MB.R3T 5S3**



Friends of The PIDIM 2023 Sponsorship Program Application

Please fill out forms and return to <u>office@pidim.ca</u> and we will send you an invoice for payment.

Company Name:	 	
Company Address:		
Contact Name:	 	
E-mail:		
Telephone:		
Industry Segment:		



Friends of The PIDIM 2023 Sponsorship Program Application

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities (check any that you may be interested in sponsoring)

Annual General Meeting	 U of M Student Meet & Greet	
Summer Party	 Town Hall Meeting	
Holiday Party	 Large Firm Round Table	
PIDIM Lecture	 Small Firm Round Table	
Project Tour	 U of M – Student meet & Greet	
U of M – Back to School Session	 MASI Design Awards	

Sponsorship opportunities for the Manitoba Design Exhibition are available to participating exhibitors. Please reach out to mde@pidim.ca

Thank-you for joining us!

PIDIM